Lietuvos vaiky plaukimo ziemos pirmenybés
Druskininkai, 21- - 22-2-2025

Event 10 Boys, 50m Freestyle 10 - 12 years
2025-02-21 - 16:04 Startlist
Lithuanian Age Group Records 24.55 Tajus Juska KSMS Palanga 2021-11-27
YB
Heat1 of 15
2 Ginas Pruscikas 14  Panevezio Zemyna NT
3 Liudvikas Demereckas 15 Kaisiadoriu SSC 48.90
4 Austaras Tamoliunas 15 Kauno PM 47.57
5 Markas Lavrinovicius 15 SM Nemunas 48.54
6 Konstantin Badyanov 15  Druskininku SC 51.28
Heat 2 of 15
1 Gustas Lukasevicius 15  Druskininku SC 45.04
2 Dovydas Butkevicius 13  Elektrenu SSC 44.40
3 Adomas Vasiliauskas 14  Kauno PM 44.03
4 Pijus Adomavicius 14  Sostines SC 43.90
5 Nejus Kriova 15 Kauno PM 43.99
7 Martynas Zukas 14  Kauno SM Startas 44.47
8 Tajus Zakarauskas 15 KaunorSM 45.81
Heat 3 of 15
1 Kajus Burdulis 15 SM Nemunas 43.83
2 Vilius Linkevicius 14  Kauno SM Startas 42.74
3 Adas Jokubaitis 15  Olimpo pradzia 42.17
4 Kristupas Juska 14  Rokiskio KKSC 41.58
5 Ainius Radzevicius 15 Kaisiadoriu SSC 42.04
6 Ricardas Vanickas 15  Druskininku SC 42.26
7 Faustas Pelakauskas 15 Utenos DSC 4351
8 Motiejus Svorobovic 14  Kaisiadoriu SSC 43.86
Heat 4 of 15
1 Dziugas Grin 13 Kauno PM 41.42
2 Vytenis Liaudinskas 15 Kauno PM 40.87
4 Deividas Sinkevicius 15 Kaunor SM 39.80
5 Haris Zakarauskas 14  Utenos DSC 39.81
6 Augustas Dainys 14  Sostines SC 40.79
7 Matias Etxezarreta 14  Panevezio Zemyna 41.01
8 Ernestas Vilutis 14  Utenos DSC 41.48
Heat 5 of 15
1 Jokubas Skarzauskas 14  Panevezio Zemyna 39.51
2 Jonas Ardavicius 14  Kauno SM Startas 39.31
3 Adomas Pocevicius 14  Kauno PM 39.07
4 Domas Pikelis 15 SM Nemunas 38.93
5 Vincentas Venckunas 14  Kauno SM Startas 38.97
6 Vilius Morkunas 14  Utenos DSC 39.19
7 Margiris Liesionis 14  Prienu KKSC 39.36
8 Adrijus Tiuksa 14  Kaisiadoriu SSC 39.64
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Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 15

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Kyrylo Knysh
Jokubas Staskevicius
Martynas Rimkevicius
Rapolas Vitulskis
Jonas Skrodenis
Oskaras Janciukas
Dominykas Naumovas
Martynas Kudirka

Heat 7 of 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Nojus Mironas
Mangirdas Barista
Dominykas Klimavicius
Jokubas Garkauskas
Tadas Petrulionis

Vytis Sercenka
Jokubas Kruckauskas
Timas Bruzas

Heat 8 of 15

1

ONOOTBWN

Taurimas Bulo
Rokas Songaila
Justas Cironka
Kasparas Sosno
Domantas Zorskas
Domantas Pocius
Emilijus Utaras
Ugnius Buzys

Heat 9 of 15

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Juozas Surdokas
Dainius Ruzgas
Neidas Lukosevicius
Mark Morozov
Emilis Kaupas
Emilis Jakubauskas
Karolis Daunoras
Lingerdas Juozaitis

Heat 10 of 15

O ~NO O NP

Aleksas Leskovas
Justas Misiurevicius
Emilis Truksinas
Justas Paplauskas
Kernius Bajarunas
Titas Juska

Aidas Gibavicius

14
15
13
14
14
14
13
14

13
14
15
13
14
15
13
13

14
15
13
15
15
15
13
13

14
13
13
13
14
14
14
13

14
14
14
14
13
14
14

Sostines SC
Olimpo pradzia
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno r SM
Siauliu PC Delfinas
Sostines SC
Utenos DSC
Kauno SM Startas

Alytaus SRC
Siauliu PC Delfinas
Kauno r SM

Kauno r SM
Marijampoles SC
Kauno PM

Alytaus SRC
Kauno SM Startas

Sostines SC
Silales SM
Marijampoles SC
SM Nemunas
Kauno PM

Siauliu PC Delfinas
Kauno PM
Druskininku SC

Kauno SM Startas
Utenos DSC
Kauno r SM
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno PM

Aer Lingus

Kauno SM Startas
Druskininku SC

Marijampoles SC
Marijampoles SC
Kauno PM

Kauno r SM
Kauno PM
Panevezio Zemyna
Kauno PM

38.83
38.52
38.43
38.37
38.40
38.46
38.70
38.84

38.33
38.20
38.14
38.10
38.12
38.19
38.25
38.35

38.03
37.61
37.47
3741
37.45
37.57
37.67
38.10

37.23
37.01
36.95
36.91
36.94
36.98
37.03
37.26

36.90
36.66
36.52
36.52
36.57
36.87
36.91
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Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 15

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Oskar Koncanin

Emilis Valantinas
Adas Skilinskas

Ivan Kubiakin

Adrian Pozaricki
Jokubas Rasinskas
Augustas Cekanavicius
Esteban Etxezarreta

Heat 12 of 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Jonas Keblys
Oskaras Joksas
Jurgis Isajevas
Augustas Pocius
Rytis Garliauskas
Domas Arnys
Dominykas Tumenas
Christian Kupriunas

Heat 13 of 15

1

ONOOTBWN

Zygimantas Visockas
Dovydas Pakutka
Pijus Kazlauskas
Emilis Gruzbardis
Vejas Vilkas

Joris Rimkus
Faustas Rainys

Joris Trepsys

Heat 14 of 15

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Emilis Rutkus
Benas Norkevicius
Daugirdas Cekaitis
Erikas Minaitis
Raidas Liutkevicius
Lukas Nizevicius
Julius Lesciauskas
Matas Strelec

Heat 15 of 15

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Ugnius Efremovas

Radvilas Janusauskas
Dominykas Visockas

Nedas Stankunas

Dziugas Akelaitis

Matas Putvinskas

Martynas Zickus

Aivaras Zygimantas Krasaitis

14  SM Nemunas

14  Kauno PM

14  Kaunor SM

14  Klaipedos Gintaro SC
13  Sostines SC

14  Silales SM

13  Sostines SC

13 Panevezio Zemyna

13  Elektrenu SSC

15 Klaipedos Gintaro SC
15 Kauno PM

14  Klaipedos Gintaro SC
13 Kauno PM

14  Kauno PM

14  Klaipedos Gintaro SC
13 Utenos DSC

15  Prienu KKSC

13 Marijampoles SC

13  Prienu KKSC

13 Klaipedos Gintaro SC
13  Prienu KKSC

13 Siauliu PC Delfinas
13  Kauno SM Startas
14  SM Nemunas

13  Klaipedos Gintaro SC
13 Kauno PM

14 Kauno PM

13  Sostines SC

13 Prienu KKSC

14 PA Banga

13 Kauno PM

13 SM Nemunas

15  Siauliu PC Delfinas
13 Radviliskio PB

13 Prienu KKSC

13 PABanga

13 Marijampoles SC

13 Klaipedos Gintaro SC
13  Sostines SC

13  Sostines SC

36.35
36.16
35.96
35.73
35.96
36.14
36.21
36.41

35.37
35.29
35.02
34.81
35.01
35.17
35.35
35.42

34.63
34.05
33.19
32.55
32.67
34.00
34.15
34.68

32.30
32.14
31.91
3177
31.78
32.00
32.25
32.39

31.54
31.26
29.97
20.12
20.14
31.24
31.28
31.60
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